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3000m - Muzi
NIR 7:54,59

VANKO Miroslav

(414) 3000m - Muzi :: Beh 2

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Pocet pretekarov: 13

St.c.
(5)
(79)
(90)
(36)
(42)
(35)
(70)
(44)
(38)
(148)
(41)
(30)
(91)

Meno

ONDROVIC Marek
VAJS Roman
FEDER Medard
BREZOVSKY Dusan
MRAZ Jozef
ALMASI Marian
KAN Slavomir
TEIXEIRA Pedro
GREGOR Michal
KRASCSENITS David
LIKAVSKY Peter
SCHIEBER Matej
VYSNOVSKY Patrik

Start: 18.02.2018 16:20

Halové M-SR muzov a zien
Bratislava 17.02.2018 - 18.02.2018

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 6. 5. 2024 o 3:30

ASK Dukl

Nar.

2001
1989
2001
1965
1980
1970
1998
1978
1979
1988
1962
1996
1991

la Banska Bystrica

Klub / Krajina

Atleticky klub AC Malacky
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
Maraton AC Raca

AK Veteran Bratislava

AK Veteran Bratislava

AK Veteran Bratislava

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK Veteran Bratislava

AK Veteran Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Veteran Bratislava

SK Run For Fun Bratislava
MBO Strazske

Spracované programom AtletIS

Viac info

rmacii na \!vww.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

SVK

17.02.2000

SB

9:30,10
10:10,65
10:32,96
10:33,99
10:01,52
10:57,29
11:34,15

9:45,28
11:45,14

9:38,77

9:20,48

Rekordy

Stockholm

PB

9:48,57
9:26,84
9:30,10
10:10,65
10:27,72
10:33,99
10:01,52
10:49,80
11:04,26
9:45,28
11:45,14
9:38,77
9:20,15

Start
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